1 GKD premium gift for husband and cute gift for boyfriend 3 pc combo
set of 40 reasons why i love you wooden greeting card love box,
photo frame and 5 in 1 desk organizer gift for him | B0C9QZKB25 (
GKD000563 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹891.96 1 ₹891.96 6% CGST ₹53.52 ₹999.00

6% SGST ₹53.52

TOTAL: ₹107.04 ₹999.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLqts4QrEEYZJggNNVmOYdlkedB2PUR1

Date & Time: 24/07/2023, 20:12:11
hrs

Invoice Value: 
999.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway